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1 a Walther Nicolas * 10.00
+ Deschenaux Martin 10.00

1 b Schwab Livio (2005) 10.00
+ Bugnon Cédric 10.00

1 c Schläfli Hugo ** 10.00
+ Pasquier Loïc * 10.00

1 d Röthlisberger Sven 10.00
+ Tornare Philippe 10.00

1 e Nicolet Bastien 10.00
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00

1 f Lauper Tobias (2007) 10.00
+ Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 10.00

1 g Krebs Clemens * 10.00
+ Emonet Fabien ** 10.00

1 h Jaquier Simon 10.00
+ Sauthier Bastien (2007) 10.00

1 i Evard Melvin (2006) 10.00
+ Vachoud Alain (2007) 10.00

1 j Duplan Steve *** 10.00
+ Murer Andy ** 10.00

1 k Ducarroz Tiago (2005) 10.00
+ Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 10.00

2 a Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Dugerjav Jamsrandorj 9.75

2 b Rolli Martin ** 9.75
+ Liaudat Rudy ** 9.75

2 c Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75
+ Liard Samuel (2005) 9.75

2 d Palley Louis 9.75
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 9.75

2 e Nyffeler Michael 9.75
+ Girard Simon 9.75

2 f Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75
+ Chofflon Anthony 9.75

2 g Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75
+ Kohli Patrick 9.75

2 h Dind Samuel ** 9.75
+ Emonet Frédéric ** 9.75

3 a Tornare Paul ** 9.00
- Matthey Mickaël ** 9.00

3 b Matthey Mickaël ** 9.00
- Tornare Paul ** 9.00

3 c Martin Gaël * 9.00
- Bapst Ludovic * 9.00

3 d Bapst Ludovic * 9.00
- Martin Gaël * 9.00

4 a Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.75
- Neyroud Geoffrey 8.75

4 b Rey Arnaud 8.75
- Mosimann Simon 8.75

4 c Neyroud Geoffrey 8.75
- Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.75

4 d Mosimann Simon 8.75
- Rey Arnaud 8.75

4 e Haenni Stéphane ** 8.75
- Ducrest Etienne * 8.75

4 f Ducrest Etienne * 8.75
- Haenni Stéphane ** 8.75

5 a Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

5 b Vachoud Alain (2007) 8.50
o Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50

5 c Tornare Philippe 8.50
o Röthlisberger Sven 8.50

5 d Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50
o Jaquier Simon 8.50

5 e Pasquier Loïc * 8.50
o Schläfli Hugo ** 8.50

5 f Murer Andy ** 8.50
o Duplan Steve *** 8.50

5 g Liaudat Rudy ** 8.50
o Rolli Martin ** 8.50

5 h Liard Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

5 i Kohli Patrick 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

5 j Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Nicolet Bastien 8.50

5 k Girard Simon 8.50
o Nyffeler Michael 8.50

5 l Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 8.50
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50

5 m Emonet Frédéric ** 8.50
o Dind Samuel ** 8.50

5 n Emonet Fabien ** 8.50
o Krebs Clemens * 8.50

5 o Dugerjav Jamsrandorj 8.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

5 p Deschenaux Martin 8.50
o Walther Nicolas * 8.50

5 q Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 8.50
o Ducarroz Tiago (2005) 8.50

5 r Chofflon Anthony 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

5 s Carron Léandre (2006) 8.50
o Palley Louis 8.50

5 t Bugnon Cédric 8.50
o Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


